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accessories

2001-AC205-1P66

2001-AC279

2001-AC285

2001-AC333

2001-AC551

material

extruded aluminum

extruded aluminum

extruded aluminum

extruded aluminum

extruded aluminum

extruded aluminum

extruded aluminum

extruded aluminum

D‘ £ ) 9’ L)
ALU  GLASS
voltage (Vdc) watt (W)

24 4,5

24 4,5

24 4,5

24 4,5

24 1.74

24 1.74

24 3

24 3

IP66 remote power supply box

IP 68 connector for through wiring

Anti glare louver Tratto 300mm

Rough-in housing Tratto 330mm

Extraction tool Traccia

UK
cA

cct (K)

3000

4000

4000

3000

4000

3000

4000

3000

P67 IK10

beam angle (°)

28

28

39x19

39x19

69 x 139

69 x 139

69 x 139

69 x 139

<40°C

lumen (Im)

438
486
486
438
228
208
332

321

CRI
>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

>90

apleton
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